Sr No.| Date Month Day S g ‘Festival
1 1st January Wednesday New Year
2 14th Janﬁary Tuesday Makar Sankranti
3 26th January Sunday Republic Day
4 19th- February Wednesday Chhatrapa’n Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
5 26th February Wednesday - . Mahashivratri
6 14th March Friday _Holi/Dhuleti
7 30th March Sunday. Gu&ip_adwa
8 ~ 31st March Monday Ramzan (Eid-Ul-Fitar)
9 1st May Thursday Mahara§htra Din
10 9th August Saturday Rakhsha Bandhan
1 ~ 15th August Fiiday lnd,ependenceiDay : =
12 27th August Wednesday ) Ganesh Chaturthi (Sthapana Din)
13 6th September Saturday Vi, Anant Chaturdashi
14 2nd October Thursday Dussehra
15 18th - 23rd October Saturday - Thursday Diwali Vacations
16 25th” December Thursday Christmas
e ' 'OPTIONAL HOLIDAYS '
1 ) 10th April Thurday Mahavir Jayanti
2 14th April Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
3 18th April Friday ' Good Friday
5 12th May Monday ~ Budhha Purnima
6 - Tth June Saturday - ~ Bakrid (Eid-Ul-Adha) o, ok
7 [ 5t September g Friday | Eid-e-Milad
Note : Any Staff Member can avail only one optional leave, after mtlmatmg to concerned HOD.. and HR
. Department 7 days ln advance
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